
accessories & sm a rt w a re collection 2002, the prices



2 / Accessori e s

A c c e s s o ri e s

1) Manufacture r ’s non-binding recommended retail pri c e .

2) Your smart Centre will quote you the prices.

3) A credit value of £200 inc. VAT should be applied to new vehicle orders.

4) Contact your smart Centre for advice as to suitability and price variation according to the age of your smart.

5) The above prices include fitting where appropriate, this is the Recommended Retail Price of the part or parts plus an estimated fitting cost.

6) VAT calculated at the current rate of 5% for child safety seats. Please contact your smart centre for details.

7) No cost option on new vehicle orders.

8) Applies to 2000/2001 model year cars. For 2002 model year cars, check with your local smart centre.

Wheels and Ty re s

Set of “Jetline” light-alloy wheels

Set of steel wheels with winter tyre s

A n ti - theft pro te c tion for alloy wheels (locking wheel bolts)

Wheel trims x 4

Snow chains

B reakdown kit with compre s s o r

Refill items for breakdown kit

E x terior Fe a t u re s

Bodypanel fresh-up, solid colours

Bodypanel fresh-up, metallic colours

Bodypanel fresh-up, cubic colours

Cape (car cover)

I n terior Fe a t u re s

Sun screen for glass roof (coupé only )

M i r ror on driver’s sun vis o r

S t a n d a rd floor mats

A l l - w e a ther floor mats

Velour floor mats

W i n d - p ro te c ting bulkhead (cabrio only )

9

not shown

4

8

10

2

not shown

1

1

1

7

3

not shown

not shown

not shown

not shown

1

53

not shown

52

52

53

52

not shown

52

52

52

52

50

not shown

not shown

not shown

not shown

50

N/A2)

N/A2)

29.90

41.50

95.00

92.00

13.30

558.708)

693.708)

894.708)

65.80

92.00

8.00

13.00

13.00

26.50

45.00

N/A

N/A

25.45

35.32

80.85

78.30

11.32

475.49

590.38

761.45

56.00

61.30

6.81

11.06

11.06

22.55

37.95

These prices apply to accessories fitted at the time of vehicle purc h a s e
and for re t ro - f i tting. The prices include fitting where appro p r i a te, th is
i s the Recommended Retail Price of the part or parts plus an esti m a te d
f i tting cost. For parts only prices please contact your smart centre .
Please refer to the city-coupé and cabrio 2002 bro c h u re for pictures of
these accessories.

Rrp net

£

Page No. I tem No. Rrp incl.
VAT 1) 5)

£



Accessories / 3

S to ra g e

Door sto rage net

D rawer under driver’s seat

Drinks holder 

Ca s s e tte holder (including colour cap)

CD holder (including colour cap)

S m o k e r ’s kit (including colour cap) 7 )

D a s h b o a rd decorative trim

g re e n

b l u e

o ra n g e

p u re meteor (light gre y )

pulse sunray (yellow)

pulse samoa (blue gre y )

passion to m a te (re d )

passion river (dark gre y )

A u d i o / N a v i g a t i o n

N a v i g a tion syste m 3) 4)

The 6-disc CD changer

Radio CD

Sound system upgra d e

(2 tweeters, 2 bass reflex speakers and frequency switc h e r )

C o m m u n i c a t i o n s

Mobile telephone hands-free kit – with bra c k e t

Mobile telephone hands-free kit – with centre console

Functions/Electrical syste m s

Alarm system coupé

Alarm system cabrio

Combined filter (filters dust pollen and parti c l e s )

I tem No.

not shown

5

not shown

6

5

not shown

not shown

6

2

3

not shown

2

2

not shown

not shown

not shown

Page No.

not shown

48

not shown

52

52

not shown

not shown

48

48

48

not shown

50

50

not shown

not shown

not shown

Rrp inc.

VAT 1) 5)

£

25.00

60.00

24.50

24.50

24.50

24.50

12.00

1,175.00

245.00

338.00

222.00

N/A2)

N/A2)

N/A2)

N/A2)

80.00

Rrp net

£

21.28

51.06

20.85

20.85

20.85

20.85

10.21

1,000.00

208.51

287.66

188.94

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

68.09



4 / Accessories

A c c e s s o ri e s

S a fe t y

First aid kit

R e f l e c tive vest

F i re exti n g u is h e r

Bulb kit

Child Safe t y

B rackets for baby and child seat 

(includes fitting and airbag re p ro g ra m m i n g )

Baby seat

Child seat

Child seat booste r

B a c k rest for child seat booste r

T ra n s p o r t

Basic rack, coupé

Basic rack, cabrio

Bicycle ra c k

Ski ra c k

P ro te c tive net (coupé or cabrio)

C o n v e rtible luggage/shopping net with bar

Luggage compartment cover (coupé)

Luggage faste n e r

P ro te c tive sheet for luggage compart m e n t

( N o te: Rack attachments need basic + speciali st opti o n )

I tem No.

3

3

3

not shown

10

10

11

12

12

8

not shown

8

7

4

5

1

6

9

Page No.

52

52

52

not shown

51

51

51

51

51

51

not shown

51

51

51

51

48

51

51

Rrp inc.

VAT 1) 5)

£

12.00

10.80

34.50

7.50

120.00 6)

72.00 6)

85.00 6)

20.00 6)

29.00 6)

120.00

187.00

63.00

33.50

83.00

30.00

44.00

9.00

30.00

Rrp net

£

10.21

9.19

29.36

6.38

114.29

68.57

80.95

19.05

27.62

101.96

159.15

53.62

28.51

70.64

25.53

37.45

7.66

25.53

1) Manufacture r ’s non-binding recommended retail pri c e .

2) Your smart Centre will quote you the prices.

3) A credit value of £200 inc. VAT should be applied to new vehicle orders.

4) Contact your smart Centre for advice as to suitability and price variation according to the age of your smart.

5) The above prices include fitting where appropriate, this is the Recommended Retail Price of the part or parts plus an estimated fitting cost.

6) VAT calculated at the current rate of 5% for child safety seats. Please contact your smart centre for details.

7) No cost option on new vehicle orders.

8) Applies to 2000/2001 model year cars. For 2002 model year cars, check with your local smart centre.



s m a r t c a re

smartcare / 5

s m a r tc a re

s m a rtc a re box

Cabrio soft top care box

Car shampoo

Cockpit care

L e a ther care

Stain re m o v e r

S c reenwash (winte r )

S c reenwash (summer)

Insect re m o v e r

Glass cleaner

Rim care

H a rd wax

Mobil Oil, 1 litre

Touch-up paint sticks for Tridion

I tem No.

3

3

2

5

5

5

4

4

2

5

2

2

not shown

1

Page No.

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

55

not shown

55

Rrp inc.

VAT 1 )

£

16.20

20.70

3.60

3.60

5.30

3.60

3.60

3.60

5.30

3.60

6.00

3.60

11.00

5.90

Rrp net

£

13.79

17.62

3.06

3.06

4.51

3.06

3.06

3.06

4.51

3.06

5.11

3.06

9.36

5.02



6 / smartware

s m a r t w a re

B a g s

C u l t u re bag

S p o rts bag

Office rucksack

Purse larg e

Purse small

Hip bag

Pencil folder

O rg a n is e r

City pack

Office pack

T ravel bag

C ross bag

Cooling bag

Fa s h i o n

K n i tted pullover, S, M, L, XL a l u m i n i u m

b l a c k

“ s m a rt sun” T-shirt, S, M, L, XL l e m o n

a l u m i n i u m

re d

b l u e

“ s m a rt sto ry” T-shirt, S, M, L, XL l e m o n

a l u m i n i u m

re d

b l u e

C o n t rast T-shirt 1/2 sleeve, S, M, L, XL l e m o n

a l u m i n i u m

off white

C o n t rast T-shirt 1/1 sleeve, S, M, L, XL l e m o n

a l u m i n i u m

off white

Wo m a n ’s blouse S, M, L a l u m i n i u m

off white

b l a c k

M a n ’s shirt M, L, XL a l u m i n i u m

off white

K i d ’s T-shirt “smart sun”, S, M l e m o n

a l u m i n i u m

re d

b l u e

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

10

12.80

35.80

31.80

9.80

8.20

11.50

5.80

19.80

24.50

25.80

45.00

25.80

11.90

44.80

12.80

12.80

19.80

25.80

31.80

29.80

12.80

10.89

30.47

27.06

8.34

6.98

9.79

4.94

16.85

20.85

21.96

38.30

21.96

10.13

38.13

10.89

10.89

16.85

21.96

27.06

25.36

10.89

Rrp net

£

Page No. I tem No. Rrp incl.
VAT 1 )

£

Please refer to the smart w a re 2002 bro c h u re for details of 
these accessories.

1) Manufacture r ’s non-binding recommended retail pri c e .

2) Your smart Centre will quote you the prices.

3) A credit value of £200 inc. VAT should be applied to new vehicle orders.

4) Contact your smart Centre for advice as to suitability and price variation according to the age of your smart.

5) The above prices include fitting where appropriate, this is the Recommended Retail Price of the part or parts plus an estimated fitting cost.

6) VAT calculated at the current rate of 5% for child safety seats. Please contact your smart centre for details.

7) No cost option on new vehicle orders.

8) Applies to 2000/2001 model year cars. For 2002 model year cars, check with your local smart centre.



9

10

11

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

9

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

10

10

10

12

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

15

15

6.80

12.80

63.80

5.25

5.25

2.35

12.00

17.80

65.00

32.50

1.95

3.50

3.30

2.00

2.00

2.00

11.50

1.80

4.98

12.80

5.80

2.30

7.20

7.20

6.50

9.80

19.80

8.20

5.80

5.80

5.79

10.89

54.30

4.47

4.47

2.00

10.21

15.15

55.32

27.66

1.66

2.98

2.81

1.70

1.70

1.70

9.79

1.53

4.24

10.89

4.94

1.96

6.13

6.13

5.53

8.34

16.85

6.98

4.94

4.94

smartware / 7

Baseball cap b l a c k

g re y

b l u e

off white

l e m o n

re d

Gloves, S, M, L

O u tdoor jacket, S, M, L, XL a l u m i n i u m

b l a c k

M o d e l s

s m a rt city-coupé, 1:87, phat red, jack black, true blue

s m a rt cabrio, 1:87, stream green, bay gre y

s m a rt cabrio, 1:50, stream green, true blue, phat red, river silver

s m a rt cabrio, 1:43, jack black, stream green, phat re d

s m a rt city-coupé, 1:18, jack black, stream green, true blue, river silver

s m a rt cabrio re m o te controlled, 1:12

s m a rt cabrio, 1:12

Bodypanel Fresh-up, 1:87, cabrio or city-coupé

s m a rt city-coupé pullback, red, yellow, black, white

A c c e s s o r i e s

Pin smart picto, silver

Pin smart picto, black

Pin smart picto, blue

Pin smart cabrio

s m a rt w a re key tag

s m a rt plush key tag mini green, yellow, red, blue

s m a rt key tag, metal 1:100

s m a rt w a re umbre l l a

s m a rt plush car

s m a rt mouse pad set

Ballpoint pen

Mechanical pencil

Colouring and play book

“fun” sunglasses, yellow, orange, blue, lilac (S, L)

s m a rt w a re sunglasses, anth ra c i te

Coffee cup

E s p resso cup

T u m b l e r, 0.33 litre

Fashion continued

I tem No.Page No. Rrp inc.

VAT 1 )

£

Rrp net

£



This price list is applicable exclusively in the United Kingdom. Price includes

VAT at current rate. Information correct at time of going to print, prices and

specifications are subject to change without prior notice. 

(Publication approval date: March 2002.)

w w w. th e s m a rt . c o . u k

s m a rt Infocentre: 08080 00 8080

SM/ASM01-03/2002 engl-uk

Mail ord e r

Should you wish to have products delivered to your home, please contact your nearest smart centre to discuss 

your re q u i re m e n t s .

Mail ord e r


