

accessories & smartware collection 2002, the prices



Accessories



37.95

45.00

These prices apply to accessories fitted at the time of vehicle purchase and for retro-fitting. The prices include fitting where appropriate, this is the Recommended Retail Price of the part or parts plus an estimated fitting cost. For parts only prices please contact your smart centre. Please refer to the city-coupé and cabrio 2002 brochure for pictures of these accessories.	Page No.	Item No.	Rrp net	Rrp incl. VAT ^{1) 5)}
Wheels and Tyres				
Set of "Jetline" light-alloy wheels	53	9	N/A	N/A ²⁾
Set of steel wheels with winter tyres	not shown	not shown	N/A	N/A ²⁾
Anti-theft protection for alloy wheels (locking wheel bolts)	52	4	25.45	29.90
Wheel trims x 4	52	8	35.32	41.50
Snow chains	53	10	80.85	95.00
Breakdown kit with compressor	52	2	78.30	92.00
Refill items for breakdown kit	not shown	not shown	11.32	13.30
Exterior Features				
Bodypanel fresh-up, solid colours	52	1	475.49	558.70 ⁸⁾
Bodypanel fresh-up, metallic colours	52	1	590.38	693.70 ⁸⁾
Bodypanel fresh-up, cubic colours	52	1	761.45	894.70 ⁸⁾
Cape (car cover)	52	7	56.00	65.80
Interior Features				
Sun screen for glass roof (coupé only)	50	3	61.30	92.00
Mirror on driver's sun visor	not shown	not shown	6.81	8.00
Standard floor mats	not shown	not shown	11.06	13.00
All-weather floor mats	not shown	not shown	11.06	13.00
Velour floor mats	not shown	not shown	22.55	26.50

Wind-protecting bulkhead (cabrio only)

¹⁾ Manufacturer's non-binding recommended retail price.

²⁾ Your smart Centre will quote you the prices.

³⁾ A credit value of £200 inc. VAT should be applied to new vehicle orders.

⁴⁾ Contact your smart Centre for advice as to suitability and price variation according to the age of your smart.

⁵⁾ The above prices include fitting where appropriate, this is the Recommended Retail Price of the part or parts plus an estimated fitting cost.

⁶⁾ VAT calculated at the current rate of 5% for child safety seats. Please contact your smart centre for details.

⁷⁾ No cost option on new vehicle orders.

⁸⁾ Applies to 2000/2001 model year cars. For 2002 model year cars, check with your local smart centre.



	Page No.	Item No.	Rrp net	Rrp inc. VAT 1) 5) £
itorage				
Door storage net	not shown	not shown	21.28	25.00
Drawer under driver's seat	48	5	51.06	60.00
Prinks holder	not shown	not shown	20.85	24.50
Cassette holder (including colour cap)	52	6	20.85	24.50
CD holder (including colour cap)	52	5	20.85	24.50
Smoker's kit (including colour cap) 7)	not shown	not shown	20.85	24.50
Dashboard decorative trim				
green plue prange pure meteor (light grey) pulse sunray (yellow) pulse samoa (blue grey) passion tomate (red) passion river (dark grey)	not shown	not shown	10.21	12.00
Audio/Navigation				
Javigation system ^{3) 4)}	48	6	1,000.00	1,175.00
The 6-disc CD changer	48	2	208.51	245.00
Radio CD	48	3	287.66	338.00
Sound system upgrade 2 tweeters, 2 bass reflex speakers and frequency switcher)	not shown	not shown	188.94	222.00
Communications				
Mobile telephone hands-free kit – with bracket	50	2	N/A	N/A ²⁾
Mobile telephone hands-free kit - with centre console	50	2	N/A	N/A ²⁾
functions/Electrical systems				
				_
Alarm system coupé	not shown	not shown	N/A	N/A ²⁾

 $not \ shown$

not shown

68.09

80.00

Combined filter (filters dust pollen and particles)

Accessories



	Page No.	Item No.	Rrp net	Rrp inc. VAT ^{1) 5)}
			£	£
Safety				
First aid kit	52	3	10.21	12.00
Reflective vest	52	3	9.19	10.80
Fire extinguisher	52	3	29.36	34.50
Bulb kit	not shown	not shown	6.38	7.50

Child Safety				
Brackets for baby and child seat (includes fitting and airbag reprogramming)	51	10	114.29	120.00 ⁶⁾
Baby seat	51	10	68.57	72.00 ⁶⁾
Child seat	51	11	80.95	85.00 ⁶⁾
Child seat booster	51	12	19.05	20.00 6)
Backrest for child seat booster	51	12	27.62	29.00 ⁶⁾

Transport				
Basic rack, coupé	51	8	101.96	120.00
Basic rack, cabrio	not shown	not shown	159.15	187.00
Bicycle rack	51	8	53.62	63.00
Ski rack	51	7	28.51	33.50
Protective net (coupé or cabrio)	51	4	70.64	83.00
Convertible luggage/shopping net with bar	51	5	25.53	30.00
Luggage compartment cover (coupé)	48	1	37.45	44.00
Luggage fastener	51	6	7.66	9.00
Protective sheet for luggage compartment	51	9	25.53	30.00

(Note: Rack attachments need basic + specialist option)

¹⁾ Manufacturer's non-binding recommended retail price.

²⁾ Your smart Centre will quote you the prices.

³⁾ A credit value of £200 inc. VAT should be applied to new vehicle orders.

⁴⁾ Contact your smart Centre for advice as to suitability and price variation according to the age of your smart.

⁵⁾ The above prices include fitting where appropriate, this is the Recommended Retail Price of the part or parts plus an estimated fitting cost.

⁶⁾ VAT calculated at the current rate of 5% for child safety seats. Please contact your smart centre for details.

⁷⁾ No cost option on new vehicle orders.

⁸⁾ Applies to 2000/2001 model year cars. For 2002 model year cars, check with your local smart centre.

smartcare



	Page No.	Item No.	Rrp net	Rrp inc. VAT ¹⁾
			£	£
smartcare				
smartcare box	55	3	13.79	16.20
Cabrio soft top care box	55	3	17.62	20.70
Car shampoo	55	2	3.06	3.60
Cockpit care	55	5	3.06	3.60
Leather care	55	5	4.51	5.30
Stain remover	55	5	3.06	3.60
Screenwash (winter)	55	4	3.06	3.60
Screenwash (summer)	55	4	3.06	3.60
Insect remover	55	2	4.51	5.30
Glass cleaner	55	5	3.06	3.60
Rim care	55	2	5.11	6.00
Hard wax	55	2	3.06	3.60
Mobil Oil, 1 litre	not shown	not shown	9.36	11.00
Touch-up paint sticks for Tridion	55	1	5.02	5.90

smartware



		£	£
4	1	10.89	12.80
4	2	30.47	35.80
4	3	27.06	31.80
4	4	8.34	9.80
4	5	6.98	8.20
4	6	9.79	11.50
5	7	4.94	5.80
5	8	16.85	19.80
5	9	20.85	24.50
5	10	21.96	25.80
6	11	38.30	45.00
6	12	21.96	25.80
6	13	10.13	11.90
	4 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 6 6	4 2 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 6 5 7 5 8 5 9 5 10 6 11 6 12	4 2 30.47 4 3 27.06 4 4 8.34 4 5 6.98 4 6 9.79 5 7 4.94 5 8 16.85 5 9 20.85 5 10 21.96 6 11 38.30 6 12 21.96

Fashion				
Knitted pullover, S, M, L, XL aluminium black	ı 8	1	38.13	44.80
"smart sun" T-shirt, S, M, L, XL lemon aluminium red blue	8	2	10.89	12.80
"smart story" T-shirt, S, M, L, XL lemon aluminium red blue	8	3	10.89	12.80
Contrast T-shirt 1/2 sleeve, S, M, L, XL lemon aluminium off white	8	4	16.85	19.80
Contrast T-shirt 1/1 sleeve, S, M, L, XL lemon aluminium off white	9 1	5	21.96	25.80
Woman's blouse S, M, L aluminium off white black	ı 9	6	27.06	31.80
Man's shirt M, L, XL aluminium off white	ı 9	7	25.36	29.80
Kid's T-shirt "smart sun", S, M lemon aluminium red blue	10	8	10.89	12.80

¹⁾ Manufacturer's non-binding recommended retail price.

²⁾ Your smart Centre will quote you the prices.

³⁾ A credit value of £200 inc. VAT should be applied to new vehicle orders.

⁴⁾ Contact your smart Centre for advice as to suitability and price variation according to the age of your smart.

⁵⁾ The above prices include fitting where appropriate, this is the Recommended Retail Price of the part or parts plus an estimated fitting cost.

⁶⁾ VAT calculated at the current rate of 5% for child safety seats. Please contact your smart centre for details.

⁷⁾ No cost option on new vehicle orders.

⁸⁾ Applies to 2000/2001 model year cars. For 2002 model year cars, check with your local smart centre.



		Page No.	Item No.	Rrp net	Rrp inc. VAT ¹⁾
				£	£
Fashion continued					
Baseball cap	black grey blue off white lemon red	10	9	5.79	6.80
Gloves, S, M, L		10	10	10.89	12.80
Outdoor jacket, S, M, L, XL	aluminium black	10	11	54.30	63.80
Models					
smart city-coupé, 1:87, phat red, jack	black, true blue	12	1	4.47	5.25
smart cabrio, 1:87, stream green, bay g	rey	12	1	4.47	5.25
smart cabrio, 1:50, stream green, true	blue, phat red, river silver	12	2	2.00	2.35
smart cabrio, 1:43, jack black, stream	green, phat red	12	3	10.21	12.00
smart city-coupé, 1:18, jack black, str	eam green, true blue, river silver	12	4	15.15	17.80
smart cabrio remote controlled, 1:12		13	5	55.32	65.00
smart cabrio, 1:12		13	6	27.66	32.50
Bodypanel Fresh-up, 1:87, cabrio or ci	ty-coupé	13	7	1.66	1.95
smart city-coupé pullback, red, yellow	, black, white	13	8	2.98	3.50
Accessories					
Pin smart picto, silver		13	9	2.81	3.30
Pin smart picto, black		13	9	1.70	2.00
Pin smart picto, blue		13	9	1.70	2.00
Pin smart cabrio		13	10	1.70	2.00
smartware key tag		14	11	9.79	11.50
smart plush key tag mini green, yellow	, red, blue	14	12	1.53	1.80

Pin smart picto, silver	13	9	2.81	3.30
Pin smart picto, black	13	9	1.70	2.00
Pin smart picto, blue	13	9	1.70	2.00
Pin smart cabrio	13	10	1.70	2.00
smartware key tag	14	11	9.79	11.50
smart plush key tag mini green, yellow, red, blue	14	12	1.53	1.80
smart key tag, metal 1:100	14	13	4.24	4.98
smartware umbrella	14	14	10.89	12.80
smart plush car	14	15	4.94	5.80
smart mouse pad set	14	16	1.96	2.30
Ballpoint pen	14	17	6.13	7.20
Mechanical pencil	14	17	6.13	7.20
Colouring and play book	14	18	5 . 53	6.50
"fun" sunglasses, yellow, orange, blue, lilac (S, L)	15	19	8.34	9.80
smartware sunglasses, anthracite	15	20	16.85	19.80
Coffee cup	15	21	6.98	8.20
Espresso cup	15	22	4.94	5.80
Tumbler, 0.33 litre	15	23	4.94	5.80

Mail order



Should you wish to have products delivered to your home, please contact your nearest smart centre to discuss your requirements.

This price list is applicable exclusively in the United Kingdom. Price includes VAT at current rate. Information correct at time of going to print, prices and specifications are subject to change without prior notice. (Publication approval date: March 2002.)

www.thesmart.co.uk smart Infocentre: 08080 00 8080